Position

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District

Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District

Department

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$4,400
$4,200
$2,000
$1,900
$1,600

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,079
$17,079
$17,079
$17,079
$22,037



